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B.Sc. (Sixth Semester) (ATKT) EXAMINATION, June 2021

(LAST CHANCE)
BOTANY

CELL BIOLOGY, GENETICS AND BIOTECHNOLOGY

Time : Three Hours
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Attempt all questions.

Feh1E-1/Unit-I
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Describe the structure and function of plasma membrane.
Feh13-I1/Unit-1II
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Describe various stages of Mitosisin aplant cell.

Feh1e-I11/Unit-III
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Write adetailed account of cytoplasmic inheritance.
Zh13-IV/Unit-IV
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Describe the mechanism of translation.
FE-V/Unit-V
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Write a detailed account of the Biology of Agrobacterium.

1551

Minimum Pass Marks :

29

17

17

17

17

17



